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CHAPTER 1X,

An Act appropriating money for the benefit of the State yum 1,15s.
Library. —_—

Sxomon 1. Appropriates money for the benefit of the State Library.
1. Establishes contingent fund.
2. Appropriation for binding newspapers, &c.
2. When act to take effoct.

Beit enacted by the Legislature of the State of Minnesota:

SectioNy 1. That the sum of three hundred dollars, ppropriates.
or 80 much thereof as may be necessary, be and the money for S
same is hereby appropriated out of any moneys in the. M
treasury, belonging to the general revenue fund, not.
otherwise appropriated.

1st. For contingent fund for State Library, one-
hundred and fifty dollars.

2d. For binding newspapers and arranging and.
printing catalogue of Library, one hundred and fifty
dollars.

Sec. 2. This act shall take effect from and after its.
passage.

Approved March 1, 1866.



